Agreement # 18G30109

NEW AGREEMENT

CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET
Date Prepared: 10/18/19 Need Date: 10/24/19
PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR:
Department: Elections Name: California Secretary of State
Dept. Contact:  Linda Webster Address: 1500 11" Street, Room 460
Phone: X7483 Sacramento, CA 95814
Department Phone: (916) 653-5974

Head Signature:

Org Code: 1900000

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: Elections

Service Requested: Review of Am. Agreement with CA Secretary of State #18G30109

Contract Term: Through 06/30/2022 Contract Value: $1,245,210.90

COUNTY COUNSEL: (Must approve all contracts and MOU's)

Approved: Vv Disapproved: Date: 10 [13]19 By: D) vl =
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:

HR APPROVAL: WILL BE REVIEWED THROUGH WORKFLOW

RISK MANAGEMENT: WILL BE REVIEWED THROUGH WORKFLOW

PLEASE CALL x FOR PICK-UP...THANKS!

19-1525C 1 0f 1





